Union Officer's
Name

Angelo Mastrolia

Angelo Dalia

Thomas Molloy
Jeanette Martinez

Jose Hernandez

Jorge Guzman

Kerry Pittelko

Union Title

President

Vice President

Treasurer
Secretary

Sgt. at Arms

Shop Steward

Shop Steward

William Paterson
University
Job Title

Carpenter

Auto Mechanic

Grounds Worker

Building Maintenance
Worker

Electrician

Sr. Security Officer

Communications
Operator

William Paterson
University
Work Location

Carpentry
Facilities

Facilities
Custodial Services

Electric

Campus Police

Campus Police

Phone
Ext.

2501
2617

2154

2501

3374

2300

2300



